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SR Publication Headline Date Coverage appeared
NO
1 . . . . h Print
The Hindu Business Line Premium Tracker 30™"September 2019
2 . . - h Print
The Hindu Life Insurance term plan Premium 30"September 2019
3 Dainik Jagran (INext) 4 things to kr)ow about I’ISI.(S when buying 24"September 2019 Print
insurance online
4 Daily News 4 things to kr_wow about rlsl_<s when buying 24"September 2019 Print
insurance online
5 - : : - d Print
The Hindu Business Line Premium Tracker 23'September 2019
6 Chautha Sansar 4 things to kr)ow about r|sI§s when buying 231September 2019 Print
insurance online
7 Rashtrate] 4 things to kr)ow about r|sI§s when buying 23September 2019 Print
insurance online
8 Swatantra Bharat 4 things to kr)ow about r|sI§s when buying 23September 2019 Print
insurance online
9 Puneri Awaaz 4 things to kr)ow about r|sI§s when buying 231September 2019 Print
insurance online
10 Aatmajyoti 4 things to kr)ow about r|sI§s when buying 231September 2019 Print
insurance online
11 Khabaro ki Duniya 4 things to kr)ow about r|sI§s when buying 231September 2019 Print
insurance online
12 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company d Print
Dainik Jagran Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 23" September 2019
13 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company d Print
Puneri Awaaz Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 23"September 2019
14 R Future Generali India Life Insurance Company d Print
Aatmajyoti Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 23"September 2019
15 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company d Print
Rashtratej Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 23" September 2019
16 DNA Times 4 things to kr_10w about rlsl_<s when buying 22MSeptember 2019 Print
insurance online
17 Nai duniya 4 things to kr_10w about rlsl_<s when buying 22MSeptember 2019 Print
insurance online
18 Dabang Dunia 4 things to kr_mw about rlsl_<s when buying 22MSeptember 2019 Print
insurance online
19 Dainik Navjyoti 4 things to kr_10w about r|sI_<s when buying 22MSeptember 2019 Print
insurance online
20 Samachar Jagat 4 things to kr_mw about rlsl_<s when buying 22MSeptember 2019 Print
insurance online
21 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company nd Print
DNA Times Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 22" September 2019
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22 Future Generali India Life Insurance Company nd Print
Janmadhyam Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 22'September 2019
23 Future Generali India Life Insurance Company nd Print
Peoples Samachar Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 22'September 2019
24 Rajasthan Khoj Khabar 4 things to kr)ow about I’ISI.(S when buying 22MSeptember 2019 Print
insurance online
25 Rajastrhan Patrika 4 things to kr)ow about I’ISI.(S when buying 22MSeptember 2019 Print
insurance online
26 Amritvarsha 4 things to kr)ow about I’ISI.(S when buying 21%September 2019 Print
insurance online
27 Navin Sandhya 4 things to kr_wow about rlsl_<s when buying 21%September 2019 Print
insurance online
28 Maya Darpan 4 things to kr_10w about rlsl_<s when buying 21%September 2019 Print
insurance online
29 Pune Satta 4 things to kr_wow about r|sI_<s when buying 21%September 2019 Print
insurance online
30 Sanjvarta 4 things to kr_wow about r|sI_<s when buying 21%September 2019 Print
insurance online
31 Future Generali India Life Insurance Company s Print
DNA Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 21%September 2019
32 . . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company s Print
Nirmal Gujarat Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 21%September 2019
33 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company s Print
Free Press Gujarat Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 21"September 2019
34 Future Generali India Life Insurance Company s Print
Navbharat Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 21%September 2019
35 Future Generali India Life Insurance Company st Print
Indore Samachar Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 21%September 2019
36 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company st Print
Dabang Dunia Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 21%September 2019
37 Future Generali India Life Insurance Company st Print
Pune Satta Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 21%September 2019
38 Future Generali India Life Insurance Company st Print
Maya Darpan Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 21%September 2019
39 Future Generali India Life Insurance Company st Print
Hamnawa Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 21%September 2019
40 : Future Generali India Life Insurance Company o Print
Roz Ki Khabar Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 21%September 2019
41 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company st Print
Jansandesh Times Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 21%September 2019
42 Dainik Jagran 4 things to kr_wow about rlsl_<s when buying 20September 2019 Print
insurance online
43 - Future Generali India Life Insurance Company h Print
Navin Sandhya Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 20"September 2019
44 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company h Print
Vishal Samachar Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 20"September 2019
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45 Vishal Samachar 4 things to kr)ow about risI§s when buying 20"September 2019 Print
insurance online
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53 Power of Voice 4 things to kr_wow about risl_<s when buying 19"September 2019 Print
insurance online
>4 Jasol Ganga 4 things to k?r?:l\:rzk;]céztorri]slli(:ewhen buying 19"September 2019 Print
5 Bharat Prayas 4 things to k?r?:xri?]%ztgri]sl,li(sewhen buying 19"September 2019 Print
56 Pune Herald 4 things to kr_wow about risl_<s when buying 19"September 2019 Print
insurance online
57 Shah Times 4 things to kr_wow about risl_<s when buying 19"September 2019 Print
insurance online
P s e ‘Aared Weath b | 197Sepember 2019 o
59 Western Times Future Generali\;r;;i;i;gea:la’unches ‘Assured 19"September 2019 Print
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68 . . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company m Print
Khabro Ki Duniya Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 18%September 2019
69 Future Generali India Life Insurance Company m Print
Herald Young Leader Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 187September 2019
70 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company m Print
Sanjvarta Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 187September 2019
71 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company m Print
Vishweshwar Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 187September 2019
72 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company m Print
Navin Sandhya Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 18%September 2019
73 Future Generali India Life Insurance Company m Print
My Pune Express Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 187September 2019
74 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company m Print
Bharat Diary Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 187September 2019
75 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company m Print
Katib Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 18"September 2019
76 Tarankit 4 things to kr_wow about r|sI_<s when buying 18"September 2019 Print
insurance online
77 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company m Print
Tarankit Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 18"September 2019
78 Navbharat 4 things to kr_wow about r|sI_<s when buying 18"September 2019 Print
insurance online
79 Rashtriya Sahara 4 things to kr_wow about r|sI_<s when buying 18"September 2019 Print
insurance online
80 Dainik Aaj 4 things to kr_wow about r|sI_<s when buying 18"September 2019 Print
insurance online
81 Indore Samachar 4 things to kr_10w about r|sI_<s when buying 18"September 2019 Print
insurance online
82 Estate Express 4 things to kr_10w about r|sI_<s when buying 18"September 2019 Print
insurance online
83 Pune Metro 4 things to kr_10w about r|sI_<s when buying 18"September 2019 Print
insurance online
84 Vishwadarpan 4 things to kr_10w about r|sI_<s when buying 18"September 2019 Print
insurance online
85 My Pune Express 4 things to know rlsgslmt;en buying insurance 18"September 2019 Print
86 Navin Sandhya 4 things to kr_10w about r|sI_<s when buying 18%September 2019 Print
insurance online
87 Vishweshwar 4 things to kr_wow about rlsl_<s when buying 18"September 2019 Print
insurance online
88 Bharat Diary 4 things to kr_wow about rlsl_<s when buying 18"September 2019 Print
insurance online
89 Katib 4 things to know about risks when buying 18"September 2019 Print
insurance online
90 Dainik Bhaskar 4 things to kr_wow about rlsl_<s when buying 17%September 2019 Print
insurance online
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91 Divasratri 4 things to kr)ow about I’IS|.(S when buying 17%September 2019 Print
insurance online
92 Katib 4 things to know about risks when buying 17%September 2019 Print
insurance online
93 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company 0 Print
Vishwadarpan Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 17%September 2019
94 . . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company 0 Print
Divasratri Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 17%September 2019
95 . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company 0 Print
Katib Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 17%September 2019
96 The Hi . . . m Print
e Hindu Business Line Premium Tracker 16"September 2019
97 . . h Print
Outlook MONEY Curating Cadre For Curbing Scams 13"September 2019
98 . - ' . " Print
The Hindu Business Line Premium Tracker 09™"September 2019
99 The New Indian Express Agents and guarapteed income remain the 09'September 2019 Print
fulcrum of insurance business
100 . nd Print
The Asian Age What does a term insurance plan cost? 02"September 2019
101 - nd Print
Deccan Chronicle What does a term insurance plan cost? 02“September 2019
102 . How NPS could b ful tool to i Online
Business Today o COLIC0E 8 POWET 00110 IMBIove 25"September 2019
customer experience
103 Finance Khabar 4 things to kr.10w about rls.ks when buying 24"September 2019 Online
insurance online
104 .. Future Generali India Life Insurance Company h Online
Citi Update Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 19%September 2019
105 Future Generali India Life Insurance Company th Online
Mayur Samvad Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 187September 2019
106 .. . Future Generali India Life Insurance Company h Online
Uljwal Times News Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’ 18%September 2019
107 4 things to k t risks wh i Onli
Money Bhaskar MESEO r.ww — ”s. sehon byt 17"September 2019 mine
insurance online
108 Agents and guaranteed income remain the Online
The New Indian Express fulcrum of insurance business: Subhasish 09t"September 2019
Acharya
- - = -
109 The Economic Times (ET How real is the 'consumptlo'n sIun'wp. Mass 04September 2019 Online
Markets) market hit, not premium slice



https://www.businesstoday.in/opinion/columns/how-nps-could-be-a-powerful-tool-to-improve-customer-experience/story/381237.html
https://www.businesstoday.in/opinion/columns/how-nps-could-be-a-powerful-tool-to-improve-customer-experience/story/381237.html
https://hindi.financekhabar.com/identify-the-risks-of-online-insurance/
https://hindi.financekhabar.com/identify-the-risks-of-online-insurance/
http://citiupdate.com/news/detailNews/1434
http://citiupdate.com/news/detailNews/1434
http://mayursamvad.in/2019/09/%E0%A4%AB%E0%A5%8D%E0%A4%AF%E0%A5%82%E0%A4%9A%E0%A4%B0-%E0%A4%9C%E0%A4%A8%E0%A4%B0%E0%A4%BE%E0%A4%B2%E0%A5%80-%E0%A4%87%E0%A4%82%E0%A4%A1%E0%A4%BF%E0%A4%AF%E0%A4%BE-%E0%A4%B2%E0%A4%BE%E0%A4%87/
http://mayursamvad.in/2019/09/%E0%A4%AB%E0%A5%8D%E0%A4%AF%E0%A5%82%E0%A4%9A%E0%A4%B0-%E0%A4%9C%E0%A4%A8%E0%A4%B0%E0%A4%BE%E0%A4%B2%E0%A5%80-%E0%A4%87%E0%A4%82%E0%A4%A1%E0%A4%BF%E0%A4%AF%E0%A4%BE-%E0%A4%B2%E0%A4%BE%E0%A4%87/
http://ujjwaltimesnews.in/news_detail.php?heading=%E0%A4%AB%E0%A5%8D%E0%A4%AF%E0%A5%82%E0%A4%9A%E0%A4%B0-%E0%A4%9C%E0%A4%A8%E0%A4%B0%E0%A4%BE%E0%A4%B2%E0%A5%80-%E0%A4%87%E0%A4%82%E0%A4%A1%E0%A4%BF%E0%A4%AF%E0%A4%BE-%E0%A4%B2%E0%A4%BE%E0%A4%87%E0%A4%AB-%E0
http://ujjwaltimesnews.in/news_detail.php?heading=%E0%A4%AB%E0%A5%8D%E0%A4%AF%E0%A5%82%E0%A4%9A%E0%A4%B0-%E0%A4%9C%E0%A4%A8%E0%A4%B0%E0%A4%BE%E0%A4%B2%E0%A5%80-%E0%A4%87%E0%A4%82%E0%A4%A1%E0%A4%BF%E0%A4%AF%E0%A4%BE-%E0%A4%B2%E0%A4%BE%E0%A4%87%E0%A4%AB-%E0
https://money.bhaskar.com/news/MON-PERS-INSU-4-things-to-know-about-risks-when-buying-insurance-online-125728944.html
https://money.bhaskar.com/news/MON-PERS-INSU-4-things-to-know-about-risks-when-buying-insurance-online-125728944.html
http://www.newindianexpress.com/business/2019/sep/09/agents-and-guaranteed-income-remain-the-fulcrum-of-insurance-business-2031039.html
http://www.newindianexpress.com/business/2019/sep/09/agents-and-guaranteed-income-remain-the-fulcrum-of-insurance-business-2031039.html
http://www.newindianexpress.com/business/2019/sep/09/agents-and-guaranteed-income-remain-the-fulcrum-of-insurance-business-2031039.html
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/markets/stocks/news/how-real-is-the-consumption-slump-mass-market-hit-not-premium-slice/articleshow/70973357.cms
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/markets/stocks/news/how-real-is-the-consumption-slump-mass-market-hit-not-premium-slice/articleshow/70973357.cms

g= FUTURE
£/ GENERALI

TOTAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

PRINT COVERAGE



5. GENERAL

TOTAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

Date 30"September 2019
Publication The Hindu Business Line
Headline Premium Tracker

@ THE L HINDU
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Date 30"September 2019
Publication The Hindu
Headline Life Insurance term plan Premium

(CClPrudentialife _ Protectsmart  99Years ' 12,502 11,028
HDFC Life  CldaProtect 30Pus_99Years 12478 11004
Maxtfe  OnlineTernPlus  85Yeas 10,148 7,670
Aegonlife . iTerm 100vers 8331 6861
TATAAIA Life SampoornaRaksha  100Years 9912 9,086
PNBMellfe  MeraTennPln  99Vears 10,146 B75
Gotakife  KotkeTemPan  75Veas 9558  B260
Am!mm Uttima Term 85Years 10270 8733
Edelweiss TokioLife ~ Zindagi 80 Years 9206 7522
Exide Life SmartTermPlan 75 Years g572¢ 73468
*india First Life e-Term Plan 80Yeas 8260 7,080
AvivalLife Term Smart 8Yers 9007 7741
DHFL Pramericalife  Flexie-Term - 75Years 9,403
IFMGmarall;zml FlexiOnline Term 75 Years 9427 8184
Bharti Axa Life Flexi Term 85 Years 9440 8260
CanaraHSBCOBCLife iSelect 80 Years 9491 802
Reliance NipponLife  Digi-Term g0Years 11,012 8719
 1DBI Federal Life iSuanceFlexiTerm  80Years 12402 10,136
' Bajaj AllianzLife e eTouch Online Term 75 Years 14067 10,89
SBI Life eShield 80 Years 15070 12,898

*Exide coverage upto 60 yrs for age 30 years
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Date 24"September 2019
Publication Dainik Jagran (INext)
Headline 4 things to know about risks when buying insurance online
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Date 24"September 2019
Publication Daily News
Headline 4 things to know about risks when buying insurance online
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Date 23"9September 2019
Publication The Hindu Business Line
Headline Premium Tracker

@ THE L HINDU

Businessline
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Date 23"9September 2019
Publication Chautha Sansar
Headline 4 things to know about risks when buying insurance online
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Date 23"September 2019
Publication Rashtratej
Headline 4 things to know about risks when buying insurance online
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Date

23"September 2019

Publication

Swatantra Bharat

Headline

4 things to know about risks when buying insurance online
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Date

23"September 2019

Publication

Puneri Awaaz

Headline

4 things to know about risks when buying insurance online

Siiaetrgd fanr qiferell eredl dedidar
q1 dTE UbIel BbIaeil eal

qul, : ST daE S o
Tan 3T T B THHBETS! I Fe
Ed. e &1 a1 SFaEETE Yieh veg
ST T8, dUdEl $U3EH | gLl a1
saEl feeclt IR, INSHE B
s oy ud fefses et smn

S AT SHIAE HiSST THTOME TS
TG aliE ket Jrga et gom=n
A= wifae amt?r EYTF IR,
RE FHIC ST ARE SR R
%ﬁé@%%ﬂmﬁwmaﬁm
FIT ST dd @ iy
aifeedt feeft sme.dFd ogg @ @ -
SESl Gl AR AHAT TS
T mifedl 9IS/ o 31Ed1, WUE"
qrETeT EfehTeT 9iehT  3THdl. q{h‘éﬁ

HFSfeHETTA HHIE (FSTIITH) &

AT Jufhes  3mft dEwgel  mfEed
sEa.  fam soft @t & afedt g@uw
HaEqel 37Ed 31T 9 € aifadt e
TS 99 IMEST I THONE hiessl od
a9 e fFafgage @ 3sA
FEATd.  HIATAT HSEaR A|GHET A8
faaafa gamues 2y $u, FHE o
foran 3=<e TOs = Il o oo
& dhl.  TEUEH I JSB qEEl I
TR fomr qiferdl e samey gean
HFEA3IN LA hodd A,
ieEETE e, wEdie A =
TSI FRa THh g s
= TR B - T Jadi= =
33 (wh?ﬁ IR AP I
SHHYA )T AT FAGUEd $eHe o HE
. gieoqie, fhar Safwss  wrfad
qreadiET & "'l hl  df Jedrse quid:
u=hee 3rmafehar JrEr.




TOTAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

Date 23"9September 2019
Publication Aatmajyoti
Headline 4 things to know about risks when buying insurance online




PRDSEE

INTEGRAT
Nan I

9= FUTURE
£ 2. GENERALI

TOTAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

Date

23"September 2019

Publication

Khabaro ki Duniya

Headline

4 things to know about risks when buying insurance online

3TAcTigA S EHiad.
a0 Rvp iR & au

-------

TENA B, HIA F GEE F
TR F USH g1 W 2RI L
i = fir S B o fom |
Qe A 2 AN F
Tl



PRO

INTEGRATED

= FUTURE
S GENERALI

TOTAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

Date 23"September 2019
Publication Dainik Jagran
. Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited Launches ‘Assured
Headline ,
Wealth Plan

AR Ra PR

TRJER Sieicil 3i5al TSt Seaid
A U2elIS A N5l dlfvd D

2, WG | TR SRl Sl dR®

" wl fdftes (wwsiisuess) A
RIR S TS de W AHE 319 U
A3 G £ o B i | o e 1 e | e B | S
% WierdtaRent & S & wedt F R &
SR % TRAR H AW ﬁﬁ“ﬁa Tarfa
ghifeaa w1 % fore SR frem R wER
SRIC TS 9 WH UF Feate AT g,
S GRYFEdT W gHiEa uwyRd | 9eH
AT & | 39 SIRM © T uiferdt &1 srafy
0 B R uiferiiyRE %I HEa RS TN
o W ST THH o SRIEE SRS LT T
Bl 81 MRS THA w1 SAiha WA F glwe
% w7 H g ad AT F S a°T TRl
o § SIS S 8| 39 WUE % HRU uiierd
& d5q Yo o9 &2 a¥ 9l & el uiferd
YR G < e €1



PFIO = £r= FUTURE
S GENEIUL
Date 23"September 2019
Publication Puneri Awaaz
Headline Future Generali India Life Insu{)?fl;:ﬂ?;lll;ﬁ?ny Limited Launches ‘Assured
W, - 1 R el 1S A @A
e R® s':&gw am—-ﬁ U fiesd dEE gRcies
fafies (vh it 3 v 3) o fevmn edm.  THdE
J IR 9 3AIET T eI WU o 9 famn
SHIC TS 96 WH' TR fafiTe o @A S
<l GEATd SedTel MO et Shedl S ST off W il
2 JIAlET WS AUcAT  TeRHd SIgell . AT 3R
e MO0 AT @ g3 gl "Hie 5

Al @H B el ded
ST TSR gHe &4
flwE wed B4, W
S WIS Y ©H
HF TIEhHT TrT ST
T fomT 3R Coare ARk
@ﬂmmgmﬁmﬁaﬁﬁa
sgeren fafre e g
T SIAT.



555 GENFRALL

TOTAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

Date 23"9September 2019
Publication Aatmajyoti
. Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited Launches ‘Assured
Headline ,
Wealth Plan




PROSE S FUTURE
S h 1
INTEGRATED o GRAERALL

Date 23"9September 2019

Publication

Rashtratej

Headline

Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited Launches ‘Assured

Wealth Plan’

o o AT

IR SRICH SfSAT 9% §7IR~T D!
forfiics ath ‘egere e Wil gHard
TR T g Ao i Aot qe #fired

o Prftm anfo Frifie & wwoue Wiy - 1 oFE A 4 3
9y aytedy fifen o avened) Fraesard gRw sweny

an

o ftaind Ry 3 - sfieren swfaonen e
2T 3 SRR AN JEde Faul st R
sftern oft @ Bt weardt gl

o Fwari aifty R st 77 - w5 o wataa
iR waw = 2 o 2 AR

e 5

FerE oot @ iRt g
el g% Ugd. RemureE
g wward i s
IR T, a1 7 gorrd on
FRAT TR T §2 A
o wl fafts 2 o
aifEn HfaR v A o
wiffad, @® FOE deE
m Fpie Rdwrha g of,
wfR wediq Sam M 5997
& FwAw. AN IR A
wra snfdr Somd ool e 2o
Wt du oF o aeEd W
Ul e He W .
# o el Ao s
fn et e aae wa ol
Wl Ry e ¥ i
wRupdar Mo oveEa
EE e st S O B
wfia,



1= FUTURE

s

GENERALI

TOTAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

Date 22"September 2019
Publication DNA Times
Headline 4 things to know about risks when buying insurance online

4 thmgs toknow about risks when buying msurance onlne

Pune : In today’s world, finance
and technology are merging seam-
lessly.“Fintech”™ is the buzzword in
the business. However, “Insurtech™
is not far behind. Insuretech takes
advantage of new technologies to
provide coverage to more digital-
savvy customer base.

While this revolution was much
required and was need of the hour, it
does pose quite a few risks which
everyone should be aware of. Mr
Bikash Choudhary, Chief Risk
Officer, Future Generali India Life
Insurance Company Limited highlit-
ed several points that you should
kkeep in mind to secure your privacy
while buying the Insurance policy.

Keep Hackers at bay -
Whenever you go online and share
your data, there is always a risk of it
getting hacked. Personally
Identifiable Information (PII) is the
most critical information you have.
For Insurers it is of paramount
importance that they have enough

security control to prevent it and
regular monitoring is extremely
important. Always type in a trusted
URL for a company’s site into the
address bar of your browser to
bypass link in an email or instant
manage, avoid questionable web-
sites. It is important to have security
software installed on your device
from where you are buying insur-
ance. Use antivirus protection and
firewall and antispyware software
protection.

Use secured Internet -
Consumer must be cautious to use
their PII (Personally identifiable
information) on unsecured internet.
When using a hotspot, log in or send
personal information only to web-
sites that you know are fully
encrypted (always look for https:/).
Do not stay permanently signed in to
the account; logout oncefinished.If
you regularly access online accounts
through WIFI or Hotspots, use a vir-
tual private network (VPN),

Personal Consent — Personal
consent is important when cus-
tomers are going to buy insurance
online. Insurance is not a daily com-
modity;it is a personal item which is
bought once in a while.The default
click! “I have read the terms & con-
dition (T&C)". T&C is an important
document to read before buying or
signing up for a policy. It is impor-
tant to go through the “T&C
applied”sectionfor the use of person-
al data.

Understand your policy ~The
online platform you use to purchase
the policy directly will provide you
product information. Read the infor-
mation carefully to make sure that
the policy you buy meets your need.

Though there are smartbots and
apps there is a section of customers
who would need human interven-
tion. Talk to the agents. This ensures
that the customer does not get any
unexpected and unpleasant surprise
later.
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Future Generali India Life Insurance Company

Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’

Pune : Future Generali India
Life Insurance Company Limited
(FGILI) announced the launch of
its latest product offering called
‘Future Generali Assured Wealth
Plan’.The product is designed to
meet one’s life goals and secure
their family’s financial well-being.

‘Future  Generali Assured
Wealth Plan’ is an endowment plan
that provides a guaranteed lump-
sum benefit at maturity. This
means at the end of the policy
term,the policyholder receives a
lumpsum payout equal to the Sum
Assured along with Accumulated
Guaranteed Additions. The guar-
anteed additions accumulateevery
year as a percentage of the sum

assured and gets added to the
maturity benefit. Because of this
accumulation,the death benefit
under the policy increases every
year thus providing dual benefits
to the policyholder.

‘Future Generali Assured
Wealth Plan’ is in line with the
company’s philosophy of provid-
ing customers with a simple yet
smart life insurancesolution that
takes care of life’s specific needs.
The plan is particularly beneficial
for couples aged between 30-40
years who are planning to save
money for their children’s educa-
tion or marriage. The policy will
also appeal to 40-50yearagegroup,
looking for lump sum benefits.

Under this plan, policyholderscan
choose the premium payment term
and policy term. Also, the plan
allows the following two options
to ensure ideal protectionthat is
best suited to a customer’s saving
goals.

1: This is a standard endow-
ment plan. The policy ends at the
completion of the policy term or
upon the death of the life assured
with all benefits paid at the event
of death.

2: The policy continues even
after the death of the life assured
till the end of the policy term.
There are no further premiums to
be paid after the death of the life
assured.
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Date 21%'September 2019
Publication DNA
Headline Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited Launches ‘Assured
Wealth Plan’

S DN
s INA

FGILI’s Assured
Wealth Plan

Rakesh Wadhwa, Chief Marketing
Officer Future Generali India Life
Insurance Company Limited
announced the launch of ‘Future
Generali Assured Wealth Plan'.
The product is designed to meet
one’s life goals and secure their
family's financial well-being. The
plan is particularly beneficial
for couples aged between 30-
50 years who are planning to
save money for their children’s
education or marriage. The policy
will also appeal to people between
the age group of 40-50, looking
for lump-sum benefits.
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Publication Free Press Gujarat
. Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited Launches ‘Assured
Headline ,
Wealth Plan

Future Generali India Life Insurance Company
Limited Launches 'Assured Wealth Plan’

Ahmedabad: Future Generali
India Life Insurance Company
Limited (FGILI) announced the
launch of its latest product
offering called 'Future Generali
Assured Wealth Plan'. The
product is designed to meet
one's life goals and secure their
family's financial well-being.

Announcing the launch of the
plan, Rakesh Wadhwa, Chief
Marketing Officer, Future
Generali India Life Insurance
Company Limited said, "Life
insurance plans offer a distinct
assurance of long term security,
stable saving returns and peace
of mind. We are happy to
announce the addition of
Assured Wealth Plan to our
existing portfolio of Simple and
Value for money products. This
is an endowment plan that offers

the dual benefit of sum assured
along with accumulated
guaranteed additions on
maturity to help our customers
meet their financial goals."

'Future Generali Assured
Wealth Plan' is an endowment
plan that provides a guaranteed
lumpsum benefit at maturity.
This means at the end of the
policy term, the policyholder
receives a lumpsum payout
equal to the Sum Assured along
with Accumulated Guaranteed
Additions.The guaranteed
additions accumulate every year
as a percentage of the sum
assured and gets added to the
maturity benefit. Because of this
accumulation, the death benefit
under the policy increases every
year thus providing dual benefits
to the policyholder.
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4 things toknow about risks when buying insurance online

Pune(Voice News Service-):~ In today's world,
finance and technology are merging
seamlessly “Fintech” is the buzzword in the business.
However, "Insurtech” is not far behind. Insuretech takes
advantage of new technologies to provide coverage to
more digital-savvy customer base.While this revolution
was much required and was need of the hour, it does
pose quite a few risks which everyone should be aware
of. Mr. Bikash Choudhary, Chief Risk Officer, Future
Generali India Life Insurance Company Limitedhighlited
several points that you should kkeep in mind to secure
your privacy while buying the Insurance policy. Keep Hack-
ers al bay — Whenever you go online and shaie your
data, Ihere is alvays a risk of it getling hacked. Person-
ally Identifiable Information (P11) is the most critical infor-
mation you have. For Insurers it is of paramount impor-
tance that they have enough security control 1o prevent il
and regular monitoring is extremely important. Always
lype in a trusted URL for a company's site into the ad-
dress bar of your browser to bypass link in an email or
instant manage, avoid ‘questionable websites. It is im-
portant to have security software installed on your device
from where you are buying insurance. Use antivirus pro-
tection and firewall and antispyware software protection.

Use secured Internet - Consumer must be cautious to
use their PIl (Personally identifiable information) on un-
secured internet. When using a hotspot, log in or send
personal information only to websites that you know are
fully encrypted (always look for https://). Do not stay per-
manently signed in to the account; logout oncefinished.If
you regularly access online accounts through WIF| or
Hotspots, use a virtual private network (VPN).

Personal Consent - Personal consent is important when
customersare going to buy insurance online. Insurance
is not a daily commodity;it is a personal item which is
bought once in a while. The default click! “I have read the
terms & condition (T&C)". T&C is an important docu-
ment to read before buying or signing up for a policy. It is
important to go through the “T&C applied”sectionfor the
use of personal data. Understand your policy ~The online
platform you use to purchase the policy directly will pro-
vide you product information. Read the information care-
fully to make sure that the policy you buy meets your
need. Though there are smartbots and apps there is a
seclion of customers who would need human interven-
tion. Talk lo the agents. This ensures that the customer
does not get any unexpected and unpleasant surprise
later.
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4 things toknow about risks when buying insurance online

Pune In today’s world,
finance and technology are merg-
ing seamlessly.“Fintech™ is the
buzzword in the business.
However, “Insurtech” is not far
behind. Insuretech takes advantage
of new technologies to provide
coverage to more digital-savvy cus-
tomer base.

While this revolution was much
required and was need of the hour,
it does pose quite a few risks which
everyone should be aware of. Mr.
Bikash Choudhary, Chief Risk
Officer, Future Generali India Life
Insurance Company
Limitedhighlited several points that
you should kkeep in mind to secure
your privacy while buying the
Insurance policy.

Keep Hackers at bay -
Whenever you go online and share
your data, there is always a risk of
it getting hacked. Personally
Identifiable Information (PII) is the
most critical information you have.
For Insurers it is of paramount

importance that they have enough
security control to prevent it and
regular monitoring is extremely
important. Always type in a trusted
URL for a company’s site into the
address bar of your browser to
bypass link in an email or instant
manage, avoid questionable web-
sites. It is important to have securi-
ty software installed on your device
from where you are buying insur-
ance. Use antivirus protection and
firewall and antispyware software
protection.

Use secured Internet -
Consumer must be cautious to use
their PII (Personally identifiable
information) on unsecured internet.
When using a hotspot, log in or
send personal information only to
websites that you know are fully
encrypted (always look for
https://). Do not stay permanently
signed in to the account; logout
oncefinished.If you regularly
access online accounts through
WIFI or Hotspots, use a virtual pri-

vate network (VPN).

Personal Consent — Personal
consent is important when cus-
tomers are going to buy insurance
online. Insurance is not a daily
commodity;it is a personal item
which is bought once in a
while.The default click! “I have
read the terms & condition (T&C)”.
T&C is an important document to
read before buying or signing up
for a policy. It is important to go
through the “T&C applied”’section-
for the use of personal data.

Understand your policy —The
online platform you use to purchase
the policy directly will provide you
product information. Read the
information carefully to make sure
that the policy you buy meets your
need.Though there are smartbots
and apps there is a section of cus-
tomers who would need human
intervention. Talk to the agents.
This ensures that the customer does
not get any unexpected and
unpleasant surprise later.



9= FUTURE
£ 2. GENERALI

TOTAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

Date 19"September 2019
Publication Shah Times
Headline 4 things to know about risks when buying insurance online

aﬁmﬁwmuﬁﬁmmﬁmﬁ

8 Teeet s sertn &9 F o = s
T F € W F) weEe Sfaenaves 2)
T FFEERT T S e o S
fafiez % 9y faem Sl 3 H) = qom f | |
TRIERI Wi aT # 9g wew 8 At mdr| S
T P W N # e A I e L
¥ W A % TH W W W L AHNE W 9% g
F W0 8 58w g SR fafie w9 d 2aee
ﬁnmﬁﬁmﬁﬁaﬁwﬁ(wﬂaﬁé&mﬁmm
frdft = T v w1 5 TEaE awE Siftn giende|
T ST T TR ) i S e el e #
ﬁmﬂmﬂuﬂﬁm‘?aﬁaﬂﬁttmmmmﬁﬁftf

S wmEER GO W #1999 Aem 59§ W
mmimwmﬁmﬁmrﬂ #



7= FUTURE
%ﬁ& GENERALI

TOTAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

Date

19™September 2019

Publication

Standard Herald

Headline

Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited Launches ‘Assured
Wealth Plan’
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Future Generali India Life
Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’

Mumbai,
Future Generali India
Life Insurance Company
Limited (FGILI) announced
the launch of its latest prod-
uct offering called ‘Future
Generali Assured Wealith
Plan'The product is de-
signed to meet one’s life
oals and secure their
amily's finandial well-being.
Announcing the launc
of the plan,Rakesh
Wadhwa,Chief Marketing
Officer, Future Generali India
Life Insurance Company
Limited said, "Life insurance
plans offer a distinct assur-
ance of long term security,
stable saving returns and
peace of mind. We are
happy to announce the ad-
dition of Assured Wealth
Plan to our existing portfo-
lio of Simple and Value for
money products. This is an
endowment plan that offers
the dual benefit of sum as-
sured along with accumu-
lated guaranteed additions
on maturity to help our cus-
tomers meet their financial
goals.”
‘Future Generali Assured
Wealth Plan’ is an endow-

ment plan that provides a
guaranteed lumpsum ben-
efit at maturity. This means
at the end of the policy
term,the policyholder re-
ceives a lumpsum payout
equal to the Sum Assured
along with Accumulated
Guaranteed Additions.The
guaranteed additions accu-
mulate every year as a per-
centage of the sum assured
and gets added to the ma-
turity benefit. Because of
this accumulation,the death
benefit under the policy in-
creases every year thus pro-
viding dual ¥)eneﬁts to the
polic;yholder.

'Future Generali Assured
Wealth Plan’ is in line with
the company’s philosophy
of providing customers with
asimple yet smart life insur-
ance solution that takes care
of life’s specific needs. The
plan is particularly benefi-
cial for couples aged be-
tween 30-40 years who are
planning to save money for
their children’s education or
marriage.The policy will also

appea to 40-
SOyearagegroup, looking for
lump sur:%eneﬂts.
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Future Generali India Life Insurance Company
Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’

Pune : Future Generali India
Life Insurance Company Limited
(FGILI) announced the launch of
its latest product offering called
‘Future Generali Assured Wealth
Plan’.The product is designed to
meet one’s life goals and secure
their family’s financial well-being.

‘Future  Generali  Assured
Wealth Plan’ is an endowment plan
that provides a guaranteed lump-
sum benefit at maturity. This
means at the end of the policy
term,the policyholder receives a
lumpsum payout equal to the Sum
Assured along with Accumulated
Guaranteed Additions.

The guaranteed additions accu-
mulateevery year as a percentage
of the sum assured and gets added
to the maturity benefit. Because of
this accumulation,the death benefit

under the policy increases every
year thus providing dual benefits to
the policyholder.

‘Future Generali Assured
Wealth Plan’ is in line with the
company’s philosophy of provid-
ing customers with a simple yet
smart life insurancesolution that
takes care of life’s specific needs.
The plan is particularly beneficial
for couples aged between 30-40
years who are planning to save
money for their children’s educa-
tion or marriage. The policy will
also appeal to 40-50yearagegroup,
looking for lump sum benefits.
Under this plan, policyholderscan
choose the premium payment term
and policy term. Also, the plan
allows the following two options to
ensure ideal protectionthat is best
suited to a customer’s saving goals.
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Future Generali India Life Insurance Company
Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’

Pune(Voice News Service-):- Fulure Generali
India Life Insurance Company Limited (FGILI) announced
the launch of its latest product offering called 'Future
Generali Assured Wealth Plan'.The product is designed
to meet ane's life goals and secure their family's finan-
cial well-being.

‘Futuré Generali Assured Wealth Plan' is an endowment
plan that provides a guaranteed lumpsum benefit at ma-
turity. This means at the end of the policy term,the policy-
holder receives a lumpsum payout equal to the Sum
Assured along with Accumulated Guaranteed
Additions.The guaranteed additions accumulateevery
year as a percentage of the sum assured and gets added
to the maturity benefit. Because of this accumulation,the
death benefil under the policy increases every year thus
providing dual benefits to the policyholder.

‘Future Generali Assured Wealth Plan’ is in line with the

company's philosophy of providing customers with a
simple yet smart life insurancesolution that takes care
of life's specific needs. The plan is particularly beneficial
for couples aged between 30-40 years who are plan-
ning to save money for their children’s education or mar-
riage. The policy will also appeal to 40-50yearagegroup,
looking for lump sum benefits.

Announcing the launch of the plan,Rakesh Wadhwa,Chief
Marketing Officer, Future Generali India Life Insurance
Company Limited said, “Life insurance plans offer a dis-
tinct assurance of long term security, stable saving re-
turns and peace of mind. We are happy to announce the
addition of Assured Wealth Plan to our existing portfolio
of Simple and Value for money products. This is an en-
dowment plan that offers the dual benefit of sum as-
sured along with accumulated guaranteed additions on
maturity to help our customers meet their financial goals."
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Future Generali India Life Insurance Company
Limited Launches ‘Assured Wealth Plan’

Pune : Future Generali India
Life Insurance Company Limited
(FGILI) announced the launch of its
latest product offering called
‘Future Generali Assured Wealth
Plan.The product is designed to
meet one’s life goals and secure
their family’s financial well-being.

‘Future  Generali  Assured
Wealth Plan’ is an endowment plan
that provides a guaranteed lump-
sum benefit at maturity. This means
at the end of the policy term.the
policyholder receives a lumpsum
payout equal to the Sum Assured
along with Accumulated
Guaranteed Additions. The guaran-
teed additions accumulateevery

year as a percentage of the sum
assured and gets added to the matu-
rity benefit. Because of this accu-
mulationthe death benefit under
the policy increases every year thus
providing dual benefits to the poli-
cyholder.

‘Future  Generali  Assured
Wealth Plan’ is in line with the
company's philosophy of providing
customers with a simple yet smart
life insurancesolution that takes
care of life’s specific needs. The
plan is particularly beneficial for
couples aged between 30-40 years
who are planning to save money for
their children’s education or mar-
riage. The policy will also appeal to

40-50yearagegroup, looking for
lump sum benefits. Under this plan,
policyholderscan choose the premi-
um payment term and policy term.
Also, the plan allows the following
two options to ensure ideal protec-
tionthat is best suited to a cus-
tomer’s saving goals.

1: This is a standard endowment
plan. The policy ends at the com-
pletion of the policy term or upon
the death of the life assured with all
benefits paid at the event of death,

2: The policy continues even
after the death of the life assured till
the end of the policy term. There
are no further premiums to be paid
after the death of the life assured.
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Puse : In twday s word, finance and tech-
nology are merging seambewly"Fimech” is
the buzzword m the busmess. However,
“Insurtech™ b oot fer behind. Tosuretech mkes
advestage of new sechnologies 1o provide cov.
g 10 more Sptal-sayvy cusomer base.

While this revoltion wis wech reguired
wnd was seed of the hour, it does pose quite a
few raks which everyone should be aware of.
Mr. Bikasd: Choudiary, Chiel Risk Officer,
Fuwture Oemerali  Indin  Life |

online sad share your dets, there s always »
risk of it pgetting hacked Pessonally
Idorttifable Fnformation (FIF} s (he most cns-

ol hedemation you have, For Tssurers 1 ks of

prramount sportance that they have encegh
secunty vonsul 10 prevent it and regulae mon-
ihoeing i extremely ltporaant, Always type in
& trusted URL for & company's site inko the
address bar of your browser o bypess link m
el oe insant manage, avoid guestionable

Campatry Limitedhighlitad several poais that
you shookd kkeep in mind w secure your pre
vacy while beying the Insurmnce policy.

Keop Flacken ar bay -~ Whenever you go

bsites. Il s imp 10 have security soft-
ware instsliad on yose device from wheee you

Use secured [atomet - Costsimer must be
cautious %o use their PO (P dly identifi.

things toknow about risks when buying insurance online

he s & coadition {TRCY" TRC s an
d o read before buyng or

ohke informstion) om unsecared infornet. When
using » Botspot, oy s or send persondd Infor-
mation only @ websites that you know are
fully encrypted {always Jook for Mipss), Do
nol sty penusacetly signed in 1o the sccount;
Ingout oncefinished If you regularly access
online sccounts Sirongh WIF or Hotpots, use
a virnuad peivae neowork | VPN

Personal Consent ~ Penomal consent ix
Imporsam when Custonierns are going 10 by

wre baying insumsce. Use antivinus p
sl firewall and antispyware software poctec-
tion.

caline. 5 oot a daily com-
maodity;it i o personal Bem whach is bought
once in a while The defeult click! *1 have read

signing wp for & policy. 11 ix important %o go
theosgh the “TAC applied sectivndor the e
uf personal data.

Underssand your policy ~The onlne plat-
Form yom use % purchase e policy dircetly
will penvide you prodoct information. Read
the information carefally %o make sure that the
policy you buy meets your need. Though theoe
we and spps there is a section of
etooners Who would need lemen isterven-
w0, Talk 1o the agents. This essures that the
vestomer does not pet amy unexpeciod and
unplensan) yumprise later
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Publication
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Headline

Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited Launches ‘Assured

Wealth Plan’
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Date 13""September 2019
Publication Outlook MONEY
Headline Curating Cadre For Curbing Scams

Outlook

MONEY

Curating Cadre For Curbing Scams

IRDAI developed a framework to address frauds effectively

By Ashfaq Ismail

n January 2013, the
Insurance Regulatory and
Development Authority of
India (IRDAT) came up with
a comprehensive Insurance
Fraud Monitoring Framework
(IEMEF) for dealing with rising
number of fraud cases in the
sector. The regulatory body
asked insurers in the life,
health and general categories to put in place a robust
mechanism to revive consumers’ confidence and trust.
The IRDAI asked companies to work towards
building a system wherein early monitoring and quick
detection of frauds could be made a reality. Through a
circular, the reg wanted cx to put in place
strict rules for appointment of agents, corporate agents,
intermediaries and Third Party Administrators (TPAs).
In short, IRDAI asked companies to enhance their risk
management capabilities
Sharing his views on the act, Sanjeev Pujari,
President, Actuarial and Risk Management, SBI Life
Insurance stated, “adoption of the framework has
ensured that genuine customers are protected while the
fraudulent ones are identified and appropriately treated.
It also ensures that financial leakages are minimised
and customers get more value for money.”
On the other hand, Prakash Subbarayan, Joint MD,

preventing insurance frauds,”
he said,

But, how can block chain
help?

Subbarayan explained,
“When fresh policies
come, companies ask for
disclosures. There may not
be honest disclosures like
revealing of pre-existing
diseases, history of previous
treatment or surgery. All thiS
Information is very vital for either accepting a risk or
declining it. In such a situation block-chain will heip
identify lhese non- d:sclosum

C i g frauds, Bikash
Choudhary, Appo(med Actuary and Chief Risk Officer,
Future Generall India Life Insurance said, “Most
insurance companies are aware of the potential frauds
from the begmnmg The effort is to try and minimise it

itself.”

The framework states the industry needs to be more
vigilant and have systems in place such as: procedure
for fraud monitoring, identifying potential areas and
co-ordination with law enforcement agencies. All
these systems will enable a company in solving frauds.
The industry is also taking help of the Insurance
Information Bureau (IIB) to have a repository of frauds,

Insurance companies and customers both face
issues when fraud claims increase. Especially it hits the

Star Health and Allied Insurance, feels that technology
should be leveraged. “Use of advanced technaology
is very important. Block-chain can be helpful in

Challenges Ahead

£l Mmmmdm

a mwmmmmm
is little or no personal interaction with prospective
customers -~

* = Issues with date protection and privacy (e.g.

restrictions on use of Aadhaar or PAN)

n mmmmmmﬂmm
other insurance companies

Source: SBI Life Insurance

¢ s in more ways than one. Fraudulent claims
dents reputation of the insurer due to high rejection
rate of claims, which further creates loss of trust

This ‘guably creates a bad
mnosphcu for everyone.

“Another fact is that the cost of fra
borne by other policyholders - as the protection costs
increase with increasing frauds due to pooling of risks.
Also, at times, customers are denied certain facilities
;Iven(hth!ghmk Thumybemunnmry

t to g c if their
technically ;uggestu potential fraud needed further
due diligence,” Choudhary said.

As fraud claims are rising, insurers are wary of
introducing new policies to address frauds and also
protect the image of insurance companies. o

asttagfroutiookiniaLom
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Publication

The New Indian Express

Headline

Agents and guaranteed income remain the fulcrum of insurance business
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Date 02"9September 2019
Publication The Asian Age
Headline What does a term insurance plan cost?

THE AsIAN AGE

WHAT DOES A TERM INSURANCE PLAN COST?

Insurance Company Name

IndiaFirst Life Insurance- Life E-Term Plan
CanaraHSBCOBC Life Insurance- Iselect
Aegon Life - iTerm

Kotak e-Term Plan

Future Generali Life - Flexi Online Term
DHFL Pramerica- FlexiETerm

Bharti AXA Life Flexi Term Plan

ICICI Prudential Life - iProtect Smart - Life
Max Life Online Term Plan Plus

Reliance Nippon Life-Digi Term-Life Secure
Aviva i-Life Term Plan

PNB MetLife Mera Term Plan

IDBI Federal - iSurance Flexi Term Plan
Aditya Birla Sunlife - DigiShield Plan
HDFC Life Click2Protect

Shriram Life Online Plan

Exide Life Elite Term Plan

SBI Life- eShield

TATA AIA - Maha Raksha Supreme- V2
LIC- e- Term Plan

Star Union Dai-ichi- SUD Life Premier

Premium Costs for Sum
Assured of ¥1 Cr
27,080
7379
27,497
7,552
7,682
38,149
28,260
38,279
38,378
8,402
28,694
18,756
29,251
9,523
29,717
29,763
29,810
11,092
213,000
715,850
218,172

Data Compiled By: BankBazaar.com

Premium Costs for
Sum Assured of 250 lakh
33,599
74,203
24223
74,838
4,229
24,569
4,543
24,728
4,720
24,687
4,868
25,428
25,050
75,452
25,550
35,177
25938
16,372
27,500
27,925
210,384

Data pertains to
term insurance
cover for a
30-year-old,
salaried, non-
smoker male,
residing in
Bangalore,
earning 25 L
annually, for a
30 year term.
Data as on
28 Aug, 2019.
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Date 02"9September 2019
Publication Deccan Chronicle
Headline What does a term insurance plan cost?

Chronicle

Insurance Company Name Premium Costs for Sum Premium Costs for

Assured of ¥1 Cr Sum Assured of 350 lakh
IndiaFirst Life Insurance- Life E-Term Plan 37,080 23,599
CanaraHSBCOBC Life Insurance- Iselect 37379 74,203
Aegon Life - iTerm 27,497 24,223
Kotak e-Term Plan 37,552 34,838
Future Generali Life - Flexi Online Term 27,682 24,229 x
DHFL Pramerica- Flexi€Term 28,149 24,569 Data pertains to
Bharti AXA Life Flexi Term Plan 28,260 24,543 term insurance
ICICI Prudential Life - iProtect Smart - Life 28,279 24,728 cover f°f|3
Max Life Online Term Plan Plus 8378 74,720 si"”?&” d,
Reliance Nippon Life-Digi Term-Life Secure 18,402 4,687 mg(' 2 ’m:
Aviva i-Life Term Plan 8,694 4,868 5 m.lg.'nm »
PNB MetLife Mera Term Plan 28,756 25,428 Bmg'a'gm
IDBI Federal - iSurance Flexi Term Plan 29,251 25,050 earning QS'L
Aditya Birla Sunlife - DigiShield Plan 29,523 75,452 annually, for a
HDFC Life ClickzProtect 9,117 25,550 30 year term
Shriram Life Online Plan 29,763 35,177 aghariag
Exide Life Elite Term Plan 29,810 5,938 28 Aug, 2019.
SBI Life- eShield 11,092 36,372 :
TATA AIA - Maha Raksha Supreme- V2 213,000 27,500
LIC- e- Term Plan 715,850 27,925
Star Union Dai-ichi- SUD Life Premier 218,172 210,384

Data Compiled By: BankBazaar.com



g= FUTURE
£/ GENERALI

TOTAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

ONLINE COVERAGE



PROS
INTEGRATED

g= FUTURE
£ >, GENERALI

TOTAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS

Date 24"September 2019
Publication Business Today
Headline How NPS could be a powerful tool to improve customer experience
Link https://www.businesstoday.in/opinion/columns/how-nps-could-be-a-
powerful-tool-to-improve-customer-experience/story/381237.html

Business Today

How NPS could be a powerful tool to
improve customer experience

A well-defined NPS hierarchy strengthens the network and enables a coordinated and well-
planned execution of the WPS programme

Rakesh Wadhwa

Last Updated: September 25, 2019 | 19:42 5T

Businesses across the world have increasingly started relying
on NPS (net promoter score) to measure and evaluate customer
experience. Taking US as an example, NPS is an essential tool
used by most companies. Silicon Valley start-ups and many
Fortune-500 companies have adopted NPS to track and
improve customer experience. In India too, companies are
inecreasingly warming up to the idea of measuring customer
satisfaction/experience and using it to drive positive change.

What is NPS and how does it work?

NPS measures the customer experience and loyalty towards a
brand's products and services. Introduced by Fred Reichheld
from Bain in 2013, it is still one of the most commonly used
metrics for businesses today.

NPS scores are measured with a single 'Likely to Recommend'
(LTR) question survey. The customer is asked questions such
as - how likely is it that you would recommend an
organisation/product/service to a friend or a colleague? The
scores are reported as an index, ranging from 100 to 100.
Respondents are asked to give a rating between o (not at all
likely) and 10 (extremely likely). Depending on their responses,
customers fall into one of these three categories:

(The writer is Chief Marketing and Customer Officer
at Future Generali)


https://www.businesstoday.in/opinion/columns/how-nps-could-be-a-powerful-tool-to-improve-customer-experience/story/381237.html
https://www.businesstoday.in/opinion/columns/how-nps-could-be-a-powerful-tool-to-improve-customer-experience/story/381237.html
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Date 24"September 2019
Publication Finance Khabar
Headline 4 things to know about risks when buying insurance online
Link https://hindi.financekhabar.com/identify-the-risks-of-online-insurance/
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Publication Citi Update
. Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited Launches ‘Assured
Headline ,
Wealth Plan
Link http://citiupdate.com/news/detailNews/1434

CITIUPDATE
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Date 18"September 2019
Publication Mayur Samvad
. Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited Launches ‘Assured
Headline ,
Wealth Plan
Link https://bit.ly/2kF1MLv
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Date 18"September 2019
Publication Ujjwal Times News
. Future Generali India Life Insurance Company Limited Launches ‘Assured
Headline ,
Wealth Plan
Link https://bit.ly/2mmedw1
Uliwal TimesNews
T
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Date 17"September 2019
Publication Money Bhaskar
Headline 4 things to know about risks when buying insurance online
Link https://money.bhaskar.com/news/MON-PERS-INSU-4-things-to-know-about-
risks-when-buying-insurance-online-125728944.html
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Date 09"September 2019
Publication The New Indian Express
. Agents and guaranteed income remain the fulcrum of insurance business:
Headline

Subhasish Acharya

http://www.newindianexpress.com/business/2019/sep/09/agents-and-
guaranteed-income-remain-the-fulcrum-of-insurance-business-2031039.html|

QINDIAN EXPRESS

Agents and guaranteed income
remain the fulcrum of insurance
business: Subhasish Acharya

Gross premiums written in India reached Rs 5.53 trillion with Rs 4.58 trillion from life insurance
and Rs 1.51 trillion from non-life insurance.

NEW DELHL: Insurance companies are increasingly finding that the fulerum of business
remains the humble agent and that Indian customers prefer the plain vanilla guaranteed
income life insurance product.

“We are an agent-centric firm and do a large chunk of our business through agents. India is
one of the most under-insured nations and we feel that increasing the number of agents and
digitally empowering them is the best way of increasing business,” said Subhasish Acharya,
executive vice-president, Future Generali India Life Insurance Co Ltd,

Gross premiums written in India reached Rs 5.53 trillion with Rs 4.58 rillion from life
insurance and Rs 1.51 willion from non-life insurance. However, insurance penetration,
which calculates premium as a percentage of GDP, reached just 3.69 per cent,

“Mare agents would push up insurance sector growth and tap the untapped potential of the
sector. Typically, for every 40 agents, there is one insurance company employee supervising
business. So, the amount of jobs that can be created is quite large,” said Acharya. Private
insurers have over 1 million agents as of March 2019 and LIC has about 1.18 million agents.
Interestingly, LIC does a little over Rs 60,000 crore worth of new business premium, whereas
private insurers do about Rs 20,579 crore of new business annually.
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Date 04"September 2019
Publication The Economic Times (ET Markets)
Headline How real is the consumption slump? Mass market hit, not premium slice
https://economictimes.indiatimes.com/markets/stocks/news/how-real-is-the-
Link consumption-slump-mass-market-hit-not-premium-
slice/articleshow/70973357.cms

ElMarkets

How real is the consumption slump? Mass

mark

et hit, not premium slice

S ks that scaled fresh re | : Fi g are ke

Mumbai: Of the top stocks that touched record high this
manth on BSE, more than half are consumption-linked,

hinting that the slowdown in the consumption space has
been selective and temporary and not broadbased and

permanent in nature.

Of the 18 BSE5S00 stocks that have scaled fresh record
highs so far in August, eight were linked to consumption:
Glaxosmithkline Consumer Healthcare, Nestle
India, Marico [nsE 0.2s %], Hindustan Unilever [NsE 022 %,

Berger Paints India, Asian Paints, Bata India and Trent.

Ironically, BSE FMCG and consumer discretionary goods
and services indices are down 7 per cent and 11 per cent
so far this year. Both these indices had hit recard high
levels last September.

“Consumption has slowed down, especially on the discretionary side than the auto side.
Now if | look at the consumption piece minus auto, then the numbers do not look that bad "
said Jyoti Vaswani, Chief Investment Officer, Future Generali Life Insurance. She pointed
out that last year the consumption growth numbers were very high.

“All the FMCG companies have reported 8 to 10 per cent volume growth. Mow on a high
base, if you are growing at 6-7 per cent, that is a good number and you are getting back to
a normalised growth rate,” she said.
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